Manually Controlled Cathodic Protection
Rectifiers
27 Yaron Avenue l Lea Glen l Roodepoort l 1709 l South Africa
T:+27 11 674 1502 l F: +27 11 674 1605 l C: +27 82 828 7244 l E: info@cathtect.co.za
1 Cathtect’s Manually Controlled
Rectifiers
1 Benefits and Features of Cathtect’s

1
Automatic Controlled
Rectifier Ordering Code
Power Output Voltage Output Current
RECM-20-50 1000W 20V 50A
RECM-50-100 5000W 50V 100A
RECM-76-50 3800W 76V 50A
RECM-100-100 10000W 100V 100A
Manually Controlled Cathodic Protection Rectifier
Ordering Codes
Manually Controlled Cathodic Protection Rectifiers are manufactured according to power ratings. We have 4
standard Manually Controlled Rectifier Ratings: 1000W, 5000W, 3800W and 10000W. Within these power